
 

(Established under the Presidency University Act, 2013 of the Karnataka Act 41 of 2013) 

Name of the School:School of Information Science 

Name of the Department:    Bachelor of Computer Applications 

Tile of the Value Added Course: Data Visualization Using Tableau 

Course Duration: 30 hours 

Course Code:  CSEV320 

COURSE PREREQUISITES:   

 No programming experience required. 

 Interested in using data to make better business decisions. 

 Introduction to the Course: Data visualization skills are tremendously important in today’s 
data driven economy. Collecting and analysing data is just one step; to communicate your results 

to clients or your managers, you need to present the data in a coherent and intuitive way. Charts 

or graphs allow the human brain to visualize and understand large amounts of complex data. 

This course will teach you to use data visualization to explore and understand data, and then 

communicate insights in a powerful and meaningful ways. 

 

Course Outcomes: On successful completion of the course the students shall be able to : 

 Explore why visualization is so important in analytics. 

 Learn about exploratory versus explanatory visualizations. 

 Apply  data types and ways to encode data 

 

 

HOD 

Dr Mahalakshmi R 

Name &Signature of the Faculty Member 

 



Presidency University, Bengaluru 

Value Added Course Attendence 

School ofInformation Science 

Course Code : CSEV320     2022-23 

Course Name 
: 

Data Visualization Using Tableau 

    ODD Semester 
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Eligible for 
Certificate  (Y/N) 

1 20201BCV0001 Aaditya Pradeep Chandrasekhar  30 76.67 Y 

2 20201BCV0002 Akshat Aryan  30 0.00 N 

3 20201BCV0005 DAKSHAYINI LG  30 80.00 Y 

4 20201BCV0006 Harshita Khushu  30 10.00 N 

5 20201BCV0007 Ishita Rathod  30 86.67 Y 

6 20201BCV0008 khyati komre  30 76.67 Y 

7 20201BCV0009 MOHAMMED FARHAAN PASHA  30 0.00 N 

8 20201BCV0010 RADHUNANDAN .  30 80.00 Y 

9 20201BCV0012 Rajeshwari sahani  30 80.00 Y 

10 20201BCV0013 Ruthvik C Reddy  30 80.00 Y 

11 20201BCV0015 Vedant Sharma  30 10.00 N 

12 20201BCV0016 Vishwajith H  30 90.00 Y 

13 20201BCV0018 YADHU KRISHNA K  30 76.67 Y 

14 20201BCV0019 CHANNILLA HARSHA VARDHAN  30 0.00 N 

15 20201BCV0020 GAJJALA VAMSI  30 90.00 Y 

16 20201BCV0021 KARUMURU KIRANMAYEE KEERTHI  30 76.67 Y 

17 20201BCV0023 P VAISHNAVI 30 10.00 N 

18 20201BCG0001 KUMAR ABHINAV  30 0.00 N 

19 20201BCG0002 Abhishek Gowda  30 83.33 Y 

20 20201BCG0003 ADITHYA BINU  30 100.00 Y 

21 20201BCG0004 Aditya chowdhury  30 76.67 Y 

22 20201BCG0006 B. VIGNESS  30 80.00 Y 

23 20201BCG0007 BHAVANI VIJAYENDRAN  30 90.00 Y 

24 20201BCG0008 DEON MATHEW SABU  30 80.00 Y 

25 20201BCG0010 GANESHKUMAR MALLIKARJUN KUMBAR  30 20.00 N 

26 20201BCG0011 kohinoor suthar  30 30.00 N 

27 20201BCG0012 MANISH R KUMAR  30 76.67 Y 

28 20201BCG0013 Mohammed jiyad thankayathil  30 90.00 Y 

29 20201BCG0014 NISHANTH N Gowda  30 83.33 Y 

30 20201BCG0015 Pratik Kumar Puglia  30 76.67 Y 



31 20201BCG0016 Preetham G Gowda  30 100.00 Y 

32 20201BCG0018 Rohith S  30 20.00 N 

33 20201BCG0019 Satyajit Borgohain  30 90.00 Y 

34 20201BCG0020 Srajan Patel  30 100.00 Y 

35 20201BCG0021 Subham Agarwal  30 76.67 Y 

36 20201BCG0022 Suhail Khan  30 80.00 Y 

37 20201BCG0023 suraj . U  30 80.00 Y 

38 20201BCG0024 Tanay Deshmukh  30 80.00 Y 

39 20201BCG0025 Vedant Sharma  30 0.00 N 

40 20201BCG0026 Vishnu G  30 80.00 Y 

41 20201BCG0028 Yash Sharma  30 10.00 N 

42 20201BCG0029 Aaron sankeshwar  30 76.67 Y 

43 20201BCG9001 NIRANJANA D 30 80.00 Y 

      Name of Course Instructor 1 : Dr Mahalakshmi R 

 
 

Employee ID of Course Instructor 1 : 

  

Presidency University, Bengaluru 

Value Added Course Marksheet 

School of Engineering 
Course 
Code : 

CSEV320  Academic Year :  2022-2023 

Course 
Name : 

Data Visualization Using Tableau  

Semester :   ODD SEM 

Instructor-in-Charge Name 
: 

Mr.Jobin Thomas 

Instructor-in-Charge 
Employee ID  : 
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Eligible 
for 

Certificate  
(Y/N) 

Remark 

1 20201BCV0001 

Aaditya Pradeep 

Chandrasekhar  SOIS 
76.67 90 

Y NA 

2 20201BCV0002 Akshat Aryan  SOIS 0.00 AB N NA 

3 20201BCV0005 DAKSHAYINI LG  SOIS 80.00 80 Y NA 

4 20201BCV0006 Harshita Khushu  SOIS 10.00 AB N NA 

5 20201BCV0007 Ishita Rathod  SOIS 86.67 90 Y NA 

6 20201BCV0008 khyati komre  SOIS 76.67 70 Y NA 

7 20201BCV0009 MOHAMMED FARHAAN PASHA  SOIS 0.00 AB N NA 

8 20201BCV0010 RADHUNANDAN .  SOIS 80.00 60 Y NA 



9 20201BCV0012 Rajeshwari sahani  SOIS 80.00 70 Y NA 

10 20201BCV0013 Ruthvik C Reddy  SOIS 80.00 90 Y NA 

11 20201BCV0015 Vedant Sharma  SOIS 10.00 AB N NA 

12 20201BCV0016 Vishwajith H  SOIS 90.00 80 Y NA 

13 20201BCV0018 YADHU KRISHNA K  SOIS 76.67 60 Y NA 

14 20201BCV0019 CHANNILLA HARSHA VARDHAN  SOIS 0.00 AB N NA 

15 20201BCV0020 GAJJALA VAMSI  SOIS 90.00 90 Y NA 

16 20201BCV0021 

KARUMURU KIRANMAYEE 

KEERTHI  SOIS 
76.67 80 

Y NA 

17 20201BCV0023 P VAISHNAVI SOIS 10.00 AB N NA 

18 20201BCG0001 KUMAR ABHINAV  SOIS 0.00 AB N NA 

19 20201BCG0002 Abhishek Gowda  SOIS 83.33 90 Y NA 

20 20201BCG0003 ADITHYA BINU  SOIS 100.00 80 Y NA 

21 20201BCG0004 Aditya chowdhury  SOIS 76.67 70 Y NA 

22 20201BCG0006 B. VIGNESS  SOIS 80.00 90 Y NA 

23 20201BCG0007 BHAVANI VIJAYENDRAN  SOIS 90.00 80 Y NA 

24 20201BCG0008 DEON MATHEW SABU  SOIS 80.00 70 Y NA 

25 20201BCG0010 

GANESHKUMAR MALLIKARJUN 

KUMBAR  SOIS 
20.00 AB 

N NA 

26 20201BCG0011 kohinoor suthar  SOIS 30.00 AB N NA 

27 20201BCG0012 MANISH R KUMAR  SOIS 76.67 80 Y NA 

28 20201BCG0013 Mohammed jiyad thankayathil  SOIS 90.00 70 Y NA 

29 20201BCG0014 NISHANTH N Gowda  SOIS 83.33 80 Y NA 

30 20201BCG0015 Pratik Kumar Puglia  SOIS 76.67 60 Y NA 

31 20201BCG0016 Preetham G Gowda  SOIS 100.00 90 Y NA 

32 20201BCG0018 Rohith S  SOIS 20.00 AB N NA 

33 20201BCG0019 Satyajit Borgohain  SOIS 90.00 60 Y NA 

34 20201BCG0020 Srajan Patel  SOIS 100.00 90 Y NA 

35 20201BCG0021 Subham Agarwal  SOIS 76.67 70 Y NA 

36 20201BCG0022 Suhail Khan  SOIS 80.00 80 Y NA 

37 20201BCG0023 suraj . U  SOIS 80.00 90 Y NA 

38 20201BCG0024 Tanay Deshmukh  SOIS 80.00 90 Y NA 

39 20201BCG0025 Vedant Sharma  SOIS 0.00 AB N NA 

40 20201BCG0026 Vishnu G  SOIS 80.00 80 Y NA 

41 20201BCG0028 Yash Sharma  SOIS 10.00 AB N NA 

42 20201BCG0029 Aaron sankeshwar  SOIS 76.67 70 Y NA 

43 20201BCG9001 NIRANJANA D SOIS 80.00 90 Y NA 

     

 

     Name of the Faculty:  Dr Mahalakshmi R 

 

Signature of Instructor-in-Charge 

 


